
2017 COVT Mentors 
 

Patti Andrich, COVT     
c/o Dr. Alex Andrich 
7029 Royalton Rd. 
North Royalton, OH  44133 
(P) (440) 230-0923  
andricheye@gmail.com 
 

Lisa Knopp, COVT 
c/o Dr. Theodore S. Kadet 
2225 Sahalee Dr. W 
Sammamish, WA  98074 
(P) (425) 462-7800 
lknopp@hopecliniconline.com 
 

Nikki Biefel, COVT 
Golden Vision Therapy 
2301 Ford Street  Suite 101 
Golden, CO 80401 
(P)(303) 278-3967 
goldenvisiontherapy@gmail.com 
 

Melody Lay, COVT 
c/o Dr. Mary McMains Beck 
Austin Eye Gym  
930 S.Bell Blvd, STE 409 
Cedar Park, TX 78613 
(P) 352-409-6720 
Melodylay8@gmail.com 
melody@austineyegym.com 
 
 

Laura Clemmer Glasser, COVT 
c/o Dr. Kathleen Kinney 
1511 3rd Avenue Suite 411 
Seattle, WA 98101 
(P) (206) 624-0737 
visiontherapy@averageweekend.com 
 

Diana Ludlam, COVT 
c/o Dr. Kenneth Ciuffreda 
SUNY College of Optometry 
33 West 42nd Street, Rm 1415  
New York, NY  10016 
(P)  (212) 938-5771 
(C)  (503) 702-8706 
dianaeye@aol.com 
 

Lyna Dyson, COVT 
611 Starstone Drive 
San Marcos, CA  92078 
(C) (760) 519-7450 – preferred # 
(P) (858) 748-6210 ext. 22 
visionhlp@juno.com 

Jennifer Mullen, COVT 
c/o Dr. Barry Tannen 
1777 Kuser Road 
Hamilton Square, NJ  08690 
(P) (609) 581-5755 
jenm@eyecareprofessionals.com 

Tom Headline, COVT 
c/o Dr. Carole Hong 
2625 Timberlake Ct. 
San Jose, CA  95148 
(P) (408) 528-9509 
headlinetomc@aol.com 
 

Dawn Zinniel, COVT  
Minnesota Vision Therapy Center 
1400 Madison Ave, Suite 334 
Mankato, MN 56001 
P 507-385-1831 
F 507-385-1832 
dawnz@minnesotavisiontherapy.com 

  



Deborah Killion, COVT 
c/o Dr. Michael Gallaway 
825 Rt. 73 North STE A 
Marlton, NJ  08053 
(P) (856) 988-0080 
dlmkillion@comcast.net 
 

Jenny Rea, COVT 
c/o Dr. Nancy Torgerson 
16006 Ash Way Ste 101 
Lynnwood, Wa  98087 
(P) (425) 787-5200 
info@alderwoodvisiontherapy.com 
 

Becky Reeves-Manning, COVT 
c/o Dr. Ron Bateman 
373 W. Drake Rd., Ste. 3 
Fort Collins, CO   80526-2881 
cobekka@msn.com 

Rob Truscott, COVT 
c/o Dr. Alexandar Andrich 
10139 Royalton Road, Suite D 
North Royalton, Ohio 44133 
(P) (440) 230-0923 
info@sensoryfocus.com 
 

Jenni  Roeber, COVT 
c/o Dr. Amy C. Cecil 
100 Elk Run Drive, Suite 206 
Basalt, CO   81621 
(P)  (970) 927-5107 
(F)  (970) 927-5108 
visiontherapy.jroeber@gmail.com 
 

Wendy Warner, COVT 
c/o Dr. Dawn Dunford 
4-1870 Portage Ave 
Winnipeg, MB R3J 0H2 
(P) (204) 943-8252 
villagevt@mymts.net 
 
 

Michelle Beatty, COVT 
c/o Dr. Philip Bugaiski 
10210 Berkeley Place Drive 
Charlotte, NC 28262 
(P) (704) 510-1555 
mbeatty@thedvc.net 
 

Jessica Zwilling, COVT  
Long Island Optometric Vision Development 
Dr. Michele R. Bessler, FCOVD 
300 Garden City Plaza   Suite #234 
Garden City, NY 11530 
(P) (516) 334-9385 
(F) (516) 334-9388 
www.visiontherapysuccess.com 
LIvisiondevelopment@gmail.com 
 

Jessica Stevenson, COVT 
The Solution Center 
Dr. Carole, R. Burns, OD, FCOVD 
937 Polaris Woods Blvd Suite B 
Westerville, OH 
(P) (614) 898-5285  
(F) (614) 898-5310  
www.visioncenter4kids.com 
jstevenson@ohiovisioncare.com 
 

Sarafina Brewer, COVT 
c/o Dr. Michele R. Bessler, FCOVD 
Long Island Optometric Vision Development, PLLC 
300 Garden City Plaza, STE 234 
Garden City, NY 11530 
(P) 516-334-9385 
(F) 516-334-9388 
sarafinavision@gmail.com 
 

  



Lori Griffith, COVT 
Virginia Vision Therapy Center 
c/o Dr. Tod Davis, Dr Amy Carlyle 
7001 Heritage Village Plaza suite 1175 
Gainesville, Virginia 22601 
CVT@virginiavisiontherapy.com 
(P) 703 609-9098 

James Smith, COVT 
c/o Dr. Benjamin Winters 
303 S 72nd Ave 
Yakima WA 98908 
(P) (509) 654-8506 
jsmith@wavtc.com 
 

Natali Sutermeister, COVT 
13255 W. Bluemound Rd. 
Suite 200 
Brookfield, WI 53005 
(614)593-5219 
nsutermeister@gmail.com 

Chuck Hinshaw, COVT 
Virginia Vision Therapy Center 
c/o Dr. Tod Davis, Dr. Amy Carlyle 
9282 Prospect Ave, Catlett, VA 20119 
540-878-6826 
vtpm@virginiavisiontherapy.com 
chinshaw@gmail.com 

Rachel Hitt, COVT 
c/o Dr. Lynn Hellerstein 
17151 Lark Water Lane Unit E 
Parker, CO 80134 
 
970-412-9829 
rhitt@hbvision.net 

Paula Peachey, COVT 
C/o Dr. Graham Peachey 
112 Hume Street 
Wodonga, Vic, AUSTRALIA 3690 
+61-02-60241177 
peachey@albury.net.au 

Amina Weed, COVT 
c/o Dr. Theodore S. Kadet 
3315 S. 23rd St Suite 215 
Tacoma, WA 98005 
(P) (425) 462-7800 
aweed@hopeclinic.com 

Lori Baron, COVT
Ocean Optics 
Kandace Haines, OD, FAAO 
Stephen Franzblau, OD, FCOVD 
900 E Atlantic Ave #17 
Delray Beach, FL 33483 
o: 561.265.2020 | f: 561.258.0141 
lbaron22@icloud.com 
 
 

Chelsey Rheault BSc. COVT 
Certified Optometric Vision Therapist 
Guelph Vision Therapy Center Inc. 
1030 Gordon St. Suite 202, Guelph, ON, Canada N1G 
4X5 
Phone: 519-265-8895  Fax: 1-855-630-9655 
Email: info@gvtc.ca 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


